
8--9 9--10 10--11 11--12 12--1 1--2 2--3 3--4 4--5

24-03-18 Sat 1

25-03-18 Sun 2

31-03-18 Sat 3

01-04-18 Sun 4

07-04-18 Sat 5

08-04-18 Sun 6

14-04-18 Sat 7

15-04-18 Sun 8

21-04-18 Sat 9

22-04-18 Sun 10

28-04-18 Sat 11

29-04-18 Sun 12

30-04-18 Mon 13

01-05-18 Tue 14

05-05-18 Sat 13

06-05-18 Sun 14

12-05-18 Sat 15

13-05-18 Sun 16

19-05-18 Sat 17

20-05-18 Sun 18

26-05-18 Sat 19

27-05-18 Sun 20

T P ABS

BCS62 RD 6 RD Mrs. Rashmi Dukhi

MCS-022/BCSP-064AC 6 AC

BCSP-064 ABS 10

BCSL-063(P) AC 5

BCSL-063(P)-RC

BCSL-063(P)-RC

BCSL-063(P)-RC

BCSP-064(P)ABS

BCS-062(T)-RD BCSP-064(P)ABS

BCS-062(T)-RD

MCS022/BCS-063(AC)

BCS-062(T)-RD

BCSL-063(P)-AC

BCSL-063(P)-AC BCSL-063(P)-AC

BCSP-064(P)ABS

BCSP-064(P)ABS

Dr. A.B. Sasankar 9975497786

BCSP-064(P)ABS

9422154851

Mr. Anupam Choubey 9975497678

BCSP-064(P)ABS

BCSP-064(P)ABS

BCSL-063(P)-AC

BCA 6

MCS022/BCS-063(AC)

MCS022/BCS-063(AC)

MCS022/BCS-063(AC)

MCS022/BCS-063(AC)

MCS022/BCS-063(AC)

BCSL-063(P)-AC

BCSP-064(P)ABS

BCSP-064(P)ABS

BCS-062(T)-RD

BCS-062(T)-RD

BCS-062(T)-RD

BCSP-064(P)ABS


